
name city zip phone Website

Bombay Bhel Brampton L6S 6E8 905 794 5132 www.bombaybhelrestaurant.com

Bombay Palace Brampton L6T 4V4 905 799 9777 www.bombaypalace.ca

Brars Brampton L6T 5N9 905 799 1625 www.brars.ca

Dhaba Express Brampton L7A 0C9 905 450 4646 www.dhabaexpress.ca

IndiaTaste Brampton L6Y 5H7 905 450 5959 www.indiastaste.ca

Kwality Sweets Brampton L6T 1A7 905 790 1684 www.kwalitysweets.com

Madras Brampton L6R 3J5 905 789 6600 www.madrasrestaurant.ca

Prem Sweets Brampton L6P 1H4 905 794 1233 www.facebook.com/premsweets.ca/

Royal India Brampton L6T 5H8 905 458 0011 www.royalindiarestaurant.ca

Royal India Sweets Brampton L6W 2E7 905 454 0883 www.royalindiarestaurant.ca

Sankalp Brampton L6W 2B5 905 459 4999 www.sankalponline.com

Sweet Palace Brampton L6R 1G6 905 790 1777 www.sweetpalace.ca/

Tandoori Flame Brampton L6T 905 451 1686 www.tandooriflame.com

Tandoori Time Brampton L6A OA5 905 276 5252 www.tandooritime.com

Taste of Punjab Brampton L4T 4L9 905 654 9478 www.thetasteofpunjab.ca/

Village of India Brampton L6W 3E7 905 4609442 www.villageofindia.ca

Bombay Grill Burlington L7N 2R5 905 681 1227 www.thebombaygrill.ca

Kwality Fine Indian Burlington L7P 3B6 905 319 2292 www.kwalityindiancuisine.com/

Agra Tandoori Burnaby V5G 1G5 604 430 1600 www.agratandoori.ca

Bombay Bhel-closed Burnaby V5C 2J6 604 299 2500 www.bombaybhelrestaurant.com

Saffron Burnaby V5H 1Z8 604 436 5000 www.saffroncuisine.ca

Bombay Sweet Calgary AB T3J 3J8 403 590 1393 www.nirvanacalgary.com

Clay Oven Calgary T1Y 6Z1 403 250 2161 www.clayovenindianrestaurant.ca/

Green Chile II Calgary AB T2T 403 277 3000 www.greenchili.ca

Green Chili Calgary T2M 3Y7 403 210 3122 www.greenchili.ca

Maharajah East IndianCalgary T2G 2M1 403 237 9581 www.maharajahrestaurant.com

Moti Mahal Calgary T2T 3T1 403 228 9990 www.motimahal.ca/

Namaskar Calgary T2E 1J8 403 230 4447 www.namskar.ca

Nirvana Calgary T3J 3K9 403 590 9797 www.nirvanacalgary.com

Rajdoot Calgary T2S 2T4 403 245 0181 www.rajdoot.ca

Taj Mahal Calgary T2G 0A8 403 243 6362 www.tajmahal-calgary.com/

Tamarind Calgary T3K 06G 403 731 0001 www.tamarindcalgary.ca

All India Edmonton T6L 5Z8 780 463 7770‎ www.allindiarestaurant.ca

Curry Fix Commerce Edmonton T5J 4G8 780 758 0600‎ www.curryfix.com

Curry Fix River Edmonton T6R 2R3 780 438 1008 www.curryfix.com

Guru Edmonton T5S 1T9 780 484 4300 www.gururestaurant.ca

Haweli Edmonton T5J 0Y8 780 421 8100 www.haweli.ca

Khazana Edmonton T5J 1J5 780 702 0330 www.khazana.ab.ca

Masala Wok Edmonton T6E 5X8‎ 780 490 7200 www.masalawok.ca

New Asian Village C Edmonton T6E 4R5 780 433 3804‎ www.newasianvillage.com

New Asian Village N Edmonton T6E 4R5 780 473 7777 www.newasianvillage.com

New Asian Village S Edmonton T6E 4R5 780 463 9997 www.newasianvillage.com
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New Asian Village W Edmonton T6E 4R5 780 488 6666 www.newasianvillage.com

Bombayon Lake Etobicoke M8V 1K2 416 850 3721 www.bombayonthelake.ca

Brar Sweet Etobicoke M9V 2X5 416 745 4449 www.brars.ca

Samosa Sweet FactoryEtobicoke M9W 6J9 416 213 1165 www.samosasweetfactory.com

Tandoori Time Etobicoke M9V 4J9 416 742 727 www.tandooritime.com

Bollywood Bistro Guelph N1H 2W7 519 821 3999‎ www.thebollywoodbistro.com

Gate of India Hamilton L8R 2L2 905 528 5548 www.gateofindia.ca

Shehnai Hamilton L8P 1K5 905 577 0002 www.shehnairestaurant.com

Bombay Masala Kanata K2K 2M5 613 599 0090 www.bombay-masala.com

Curry Original Kingston K7L 1A9 613 531 9376 www.curryoriginal.ca

Curry Original Up Kingston K7L 3E9 613 384 5542 www.curryoriginal.ca

Classic Indian ExpressKitchener N2V 1K7 519 897 2004 www.classicindiancuisine.com

An Indian Affair Langley V2Y 1A6 604 539 8114

Bombays Chutney Langley L7M 4B8 905 335 2060 www.bombayschutney.com

Ambiance of India Mississauga L5J 1K5 905 403 9900 www.ambianceofindia.ca/

Avani Asian Mississauga L5V 2N6 905 501 0021 www.avani.ca

Bombay Bhel Mississauga L4Z 3X7 905 890 7955 www.bombaybhelrestaurant.com

Bombay Bhel Park Mississauga L5N 4H4 905 858 6100 www.bombaybhelrestaurant.com

Bombay Palace Mississauga L5B 1H2 905 566 4940 www.bombaypalace.ca/

Brar Sweets Mississauga L5C 3B6 905 848 3933 www.brars.ca

Guru Lukshmi Mississauga L5W 0C9 905 795 2299 www.gurulukshmi.com

Host Mississauga L5B 2N5 905 566 4678 www.welcometohost.com

Kebob Mississauga L4T 1AB 905 678 2324 www.thekebob.com

Konkan Delite Mississauga L5C 1W1 905 804 1122 www.konkandelite.ca

Madras Dosa Hut Mississauga L4W 4C3 905 277 4298 www.madrasdosahut.com

Narulas Mississauga L5T 416 315 9000 www.narulas.ca

Nirvana Flavors Mississauga L4Z 3E8 905 501 5500 www.nirvanatheflavoursofindia.com

Salt & Pepper Mississauga L4Z 3B8 905 568 9900 www.saltpepper.ca

Saravana Bhavan Mississauga L4Z 3L9 905 290 0769 www.saravanabhavan.com

Saravana Bhavan MrktMississauga 905 290 0769 www.saravanabhavan.com

Sweet Mahal Mississauga L5C 1W2 905 273 3334 www.sweetmahal.ca

Tandoori Time Mississauga L5C 2S3 905 276 5252 www.tandooritime.com

Asian Garden Moncton E1C 3R1 506 384 6116‎ www.asiangarden.ca

Bombay Bhel North York M2N5P1 416 221 4255 www.bombaybhelrestaurant.com
Bombay Bhel Oakville L6H 6C8 905 829 1040 www.bombaybhelrestaurant.com
Coriander Green Oakville L6I 1PI 905 338 2540 www.coriandergreen.com

Rangoli Orleans K1C 18N 613 834 4549 www.rangoli.ca

Aahar Ottawa K1Z5G7 613 688 4444‎ www.aahar.ca

Cafe Shafali Ottawa K1N 7E7 613 789 9188 www.shafali.com

Ceylonta Ottawa K2P 0K1 613 237 7812 www.ceylonta.com/en/

Coconut Lagoon Ottawa K1K 3B1 613 742 4444 www.coconutlagoon.ca

Dhruvees Ottawa K1L 8L9  613-744-7888 www.dhruvees.com/

East India Company Ottawa K2P 0J4 613 567 4634 www.eastindiaco.com

Host India Ottawa K1K 0T6 613 746 4678 www.hostindia.ca/
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Indian Punjabi Ottawa K2K 2A4 613-963-0625 indianpunjabiclayoven.ca/#/home

Kochin Kitchen Ottawa K1L 7E5 613-562-4461 www.kochinkitchen.ca/

Light of India Ottawa K1S 3V4 613 563 4411 www.lightofindia.ca/

Little India Cafe Ottawa K2B 6M4 613 828 2696 www.littleindiacafe.com/

Mahal Tanjore Ottawa K15 2J8  613-695-1969 www.thanjavurottawa.com/

Shafali Cafe Ottawa K1N 7E7 613 241 4412 www.shafali.com

Taj Indian Ottawa K2B 7Y6 613 726 6955 www.tajindiancuisine.com

Taj Mahal Ottawa K1S 3W5 613 234 1280 yp.ca/bus/1549503

Thali Ottawa K2P 2G7  613-594-4545 www.thaliottawa.ca/

Tandoori Time Pickering L1V 6M5 905 250 7272 www.tandooritime.com

Zeera by Bay Pickering L1W 1G4 905 492 4400 www.zeeraindiancuisine.ca

Host Richmond HillL4B 1G9 905 709 7070 www.welcometohost.com

Karaikudi Chettinad ScarboroughM1P 4Y1 416 701 0003‎ www.karaikudi.ca

Haweli St Albert T8N 5J1 780 459 4808 www.haweli.ca

Aggarwal Sweets Surrey V3W 0R6 604 543 0772 www.aggarwalsweets.ca

Mahek Surrey V3V 4B9 604 585 3331 www.mahek.ca

Ambiyan Unionville L3R 2G8 905 480 0094 www.ambiyan.com

Classic Indian Waterloo N2K 3C6 519 746 1976 * 8865446www.classicindiancuisine.com

Masala Bay Waterloo N2J 2Z7 519 747 2763‎ www.masalabay.com

Tandoor Grill Whistler V0N 1B4 604 905 4900 www.tandooriwhistler.com

East India Winnipeg R3C 3S9 204 947 3097 www.eastindiaco.com

Ivory Winnipeg R3C 1A8 204 944 1600 www.ivoryrestaurant.ca
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